          RF SAW FILTER
RSF-921.500-13000-2016-TR
page 1 of 2
RALTRON ELECTRONICS   10400 N.W.  33
r d
Street    M iami ,  F lor ida 33172   U .S. A.
Tel: 305-593-6033  Fax: 305-594-3973  e-mail: sales@raltron.com  internet: http://www.raltron.com
Items Specification Unit
Center frequency (Fo) 921.500 MHz
Bandwidth 13000 KHz
Insertion Loss in BW 3.1  dB Max
Amplitude Ripple 1.0 dB Max
Group Delay Variation 50 ns p-p
Input/Output Return Loss 10 dB min
Absolute
Attenuation
0.3 MHz ~ 857.5 MHz 40 dB min
857.5 MHz ~ 895 MHz 35 dB min
970 MHz ~ 1005 MHz 35 dB min
1005 MHz ~ 1110 MHz 40 dB min
1110 MHz ~ 3000 MHz 30 dB min
Maximum Input Power 10 dBm Max
DC Voltage 10 V Max
In/Out Impedance 50 Ω
Operation Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Dimension
          RF SAW FILTER
RSF-921.500-13000-2016-TR
page 2 of 2
RALTRON ELECTRONICS   10400 N.W.  33
r d
Street    M iami ,  F lor ida 33172   U .S. A.
Tel: 305-593-6033  Fax: 305-594-3973  e-mail: sales@raltron.com  internet: http://www.raltron.com
Environmental
PARAMETER VALUE
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL 1
REACH – SVHC  Compliant
RoHS 2  6/6
 APPROVAL
DRAWN BY F. Parra, 29 May 2014
APPROVED BY F. Parra, 29 May 2014
REVISION A, Initial Release